
            Pine Lakes Tennis Association 
                          Event Calendar  
              November 2022 to March 2023 

EVENT    DATE   TIME         LOCATION 

Welcome Back  Fri. Nov. 4           5:30pm         Ballroom 
Get-together                                                                                                                    
——————————————————————————————— 
ELS Good          Sat. Jan. 21        Morning         Tennis Courts 
Neighbor                        &      
Tournament         Sun. Jan. 22       Afternoon         Tennis Courts          
           & Late Lunch TBA    
              
——————————————————————————————— 
Winter Annual   Mon. Jan. 16      3:00 pm            Activity Room 
General Meeting 
——————————————————————————————— 
Winter Dance  Thurs. Jan. 26   5:30 pm  Ballroom 
_______________________________________________________ 
ELS Good   Sat. Feb. 25       Morning  Tennis Courts 
Neighbor                         &      
Tournament         Sun. Feb. 26      Afternoon          Tennis Courts   
                & Pine Lakes 
                                                                                       Clubhouse 
________________________________________________________ 
Spring Annual   Mon. Mar. 13       3:00 pm            Activity Room 
General Meeting 
and Elections 
________________________________________________________ 
Spring Dance  Thurs. Mar. 23    5:30 pm  Ballroom 
________________________________________________________ 

Year End       Sun. Mar. 19   12:00  Tennis Courts 
Tennis Tournament  


